
1 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-9:30

09:30-10:30 MATH 1001.2 M1.126 ME 1161.1 M1.119

10:30-11:30 MATH 1001.2 M1.126 PHYS1103.9 Lab M1.212 ME 1161.1.1 Lab M5.108

11:30-12:30 PHYS1103.9 Lab M1.212 ME 1161.1.1 Lab M5.108

13:00-14:00 MATH 1001.2 M1.126 PHYS1103.8 Lab M1.212 CHEM 1001.1.1 Lab M1.101 ENVE 1000.1 M4.Z05

14:00-15:00 MATH 1001.2 M1.126 PHYS1103.8 Lab M1.212 CHEM 1001.1.1 Lab M1.101 ENVE 1000.1 M4.Z05

15:00-16:00 CHEM 1001.1 M1.126 PHYS 1101.2 M1.Z06 CHEM 1001.1.2 Lab M1.101 CHEM 1001.1 M1.126

16:00-17:00 CHEM 1001.1 M1.126 PHYS 1101.2 M1.Z06 CHEM 1001.1.2 Lab M1.101 ME 1161.1.2 Lab M5.108

17:00-18:00 PHYS 1101.2 M1.Z06 ME 1161.1.2 Lab M5.108

2 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-9:30 ENVE 2005.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 2001.1.1 Lab M1.116  ENVE 2061.2.2 Lab M1.201

09:30-10:30 ENVE 2005.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 2001.1.1 Lab M1.116  ENVE 2061.2.2 Lab M1.201 ENVE 2002.1 M4.126

10:30-11:30 ENVE 2003.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 2001.1.2 Lab M1.116 ENVE 2002.1.1 Lab M1.116 ENVE 2002.1 M4.126

11:30-12:30 ENVE 2003.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 2003.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 2001.1.2 Lab M1.116 ENVE 2002.1.1 Lab M1.116 ENVE 2005.1 M4.Z05

13:00-14:00 ENVE 2061.1.1 (PS) M1.118 / ENVE 2061.2.1 (PS) M1.127 MATH 2055.2 M4.Z12  ENVE 2061.1 M1.118 / ENVE 2061.2 M1.127

14:00-15:00 ENVE 2061.1.1 (PS) M1.118 / ENVE 2061.2.1 (PS) M1.127 ENVE 2001.1 M4.Z12 ECON 2003.1 M4.Z12  ENVE 2061.1 M1.118 / ENVE 2061.2 M1.127 ENVE 2001.1 M4.Z12

15:00-16:00 ENVE 2061.1.2 Lab M1.201 ENVE 2002.1 M4.126 ECON 2003.1 M4.Z12 MATH 2055.2 M5.Z05 ENVE 2001.1 M4.Z12

16:00-17:00 ENVE 2061.1.2 Lab M1.201 ECON 2003.1 M4.Z12 MATH 2055.2 M5.Z05

3 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-9:30 ENVE 3035.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3011.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3011.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3001.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3042.1.1 M4.Z05

09:30-10:30 ENVE 3001.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3011.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3001.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3042.1.1 M4.Z05

10:30-11:30 ENVE 3003.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3041.1 M4.126 ENVE 3042.1 M4 Z05 ENVE 3041.1.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3001.1.1 M4.Z12

11:30-12:30 ENVE 3003.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3041.1 M4.126 ENVE 3042.1 M4 Z05 ENVE 3041.1.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3001.1.1 M4.Z12

13:00-14:00 ENVE 3002.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3003.1.1 Lab M1.101 ENVE 3002.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3046.1 M4.Z12

14:00-15:00 ENVE 3002.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3003.1.1 Lab M1.101 ENVE 3035.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3046.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 3002.1.1 M4.Z05

15:00-16:00 ENVE 3011.1.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3003.1.2 Lab M1.101 ENVE 3035.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3046.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 3002.1.1 M4.Z05

16:00-17:00 ENVE 3011.1.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 3003.1.2 Lab M1.101

4 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-9:30

09:30-10:30 ENVE 4094.1 M4.Z08 ENVE 4111.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 4101.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 4130.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 4032.1 M4.Z08

10:30-11:30 ENVE 4101.1 M4.126 ENVE 4111.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 4043.1 M4.Z11 ENVE 4130.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 4032.1 M4.Z08

11:30-12:30 ENVE 4101.1 M4.126 ENVE 4111.1 M4.Z05 ENVE 4043.1 M4.Z11 ENVE 4043.1 M4.Z12 ENVE 4024 M4.Z11

13:00-14:00 ENVE 4026.1 M4.Z11 ENVE 4130.1 M4.126 ENVE 4026.1 M4.Z11

14:00-15:00 ENVE 4024.1 M4.Z11 ENVE 4032.1 M4.Z08 ENVE 4094.1 M4.Z07 ENVE 4026.1 M4.Z11 ISG121.2 M1.126

15:00-16:00 ENVE 4024.1 M4.Z11 Seminar (M4 konferans salonu) ENVE 4094.1 M4.Z07 ENVE 4111.1.1 M4.Z05   ISG121.2 M1.126

16:00-17:00 Seminar (M4 konferans salonu) ENVE 4111.1.1 M4.Z05   

17:00-18:00


